
Foster Care Local Education Agency Points of Contact

District Person Name Email

Adair County Harmon, Robert Farley Robbie.Harmon@Adair.kyschools.us 

Allen County Davis, Shane Shane.Davis@Allen.kyschools.us 

Anchorage Independent Wiles, Sara Elizabeth sara.wiles@anchorage.kyschools.us 

Anderson County Harley, Travis Travis.Harley@anderson.kyschools.us 

Ashland Independent Runyon, Derek S derek.runyon@ashland.kyschools.us 

Augusta Independent Bryant, Chad Matthew chad.bryant@augusta.kyschools.us 

Ballard County Davis, Leslee Leslee.Davis@ballard.kyschools.us

Barbourville Independent Carey, Brian Douglas brian.carey@bville.kyschools.us 

Bardstown Independent Pickett, Christopher Chris.Pickett@bardstown.kyschools.us

Bardstown Independent Webb, Catherine Catherine.Webb@bardstown.kyschools.us 

Barren County Downs, Lori Ann lori.downs@barren.kyschools.us 

Barren County Brauch,Christopher anthony.frazier@barren.kyschools.us 

Bath County Watkins, Elizabeth Liz.Watkins@Bath.kyschools.us

Beechwood Independent Steltenkamp, Llauren lauren.steltenkamp@beechwood.kyschools.us 

Bell County Brock, Cynthia Honeycutt Cindy.Hickman@bell.kyschools.us 

Bellevue Independent Middleton, Misty Misty.Middleton.kyschools.us

Berea Independent Hatchett, Diane Yvonne Diane.Hatchett@berea.kyschools.us 

Berea Independent Nixon-Azbill, Mary mary.nixon-azbill@berea.kyschools.us 

Berea Independent French, Kyle Kyle.french@berea.kyschools.us

Boone County Brauch,Christopher Christopher.Brauch@boone.kyschools.us

Boone County Raleigh, Mark Anthony mark.raleigh@boone.kyschools.us 

Boone County Reutman, Kathy Kathy.Reutman@Boone.kyschools.us 

Bourbon County Ishmael, Jim Jim.Ishmael@bourbon.kyschools.us

Bowling Green Independent Sherrill, Donald G donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us 

Boyd County Prater, Marci Hicks Marci.Prater@Boyd.kyschools.us 

Boyle County Slone, Christopher Owen christopher.slone@boyle.kyschools.us 

Bracken County Fisher, Daniel Howard Daniel.Fisher@Bracken.kyschools.us 

Breathitt County McElroy, Sabrina Sabrina.McElroy@breathitt.kyschools.us

Breckinridge County Harned, Mike Mike.Harned@breck.kyschools.us 

Bullitt County Ballard, Jennifer Williams Jennifer.Ballard@Bullitt.kyschools.us 

Burgin Independent Grimes, Matthew Matt.Grimes@Burgin.kyschools.us

Butler County Belcher, Josh Adam Josh.belcher@butler.kyschools.us 

Caldwell County White, Laura Laura.White@caldwell.kyschools.us

Calloway County McKeel, Joshua A Josh.McKeel@Calloway.kyschools.us 

Campbell County Kaiser, Alaina Alaina.Kaiser@campbell.kyschools.us 

Campbellsville Independent Rhodes, Elisha Elisha.Rhodes@Cville.kyschools.us 

Carlisle County Roberts, Dustin L dustin.roberts@carlisle.kyschools.us 

Carroll County Willhoite, Mark Allen mark.willhoite2@carroll.kyschools.us 

Carter County Walker, Bradley Bradley.Walker@Carter.kyschools.us

Casey County Williams, Luann luann.williams@casey.kyschools.us 

Caverna Independent Richardson, Tyler Tyler.Richardson@Caverna.kyschools.us

Caverna Independent Wyatt, Nathan Evans Nathan.Wyatt@Caverna.kyschools.us 

Christian County Barrett, Melanie Dukes melanie.barrett@christian.kyschools.us 

Clark County Keene,James Jamie.Keene@clark.kyschools.us

Clay County Hooker, Kelly Kelly.hooker@clay.kyschools.us

Clinton County York, Julie Mcfall Julie.york@clinton.kyschools.us 
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Cloverport Independent Akridge, Danielle Danielle.Akridge@cloverport.kyschools.us

Corbin Independent Cecil,Nikki Nikki.Cecil@corbin.kyschools.us 

Covington Independent Eifert, Lori lori.eifert@covington.kyschools.us 

Crittenden County Lusby, Diana diana.lusby@crittenden.kyschools.us 

Cumberland County Dodson, Jason Lee Jason.Dodson@cumberland.kyschools.us 

Danville Independent Jackson, Cameron Cameron.Jackson@danville.kyschools.us 

Daviess County Broughton, Charles charles.broughton@daviess.kyschools.us 

Daviess County Taylor, Scott scott.taylor@daviess.kyschools.us 

Dawson Springs Independent James, Laura Laura.james@dawnsonsprings.kyschools.us

Dawson Springs Independent Brannigan, Ethridge Brannigan.ethridge@dawsonsprings.kyschools.us

Dayton Independent Wolf, Richard William Rick.Wolf@Dayton.kyschools.us 

East Bernstadt Elementary School Elza, Susan susan.elza@ebernstadt.kyschools.us 

East Bernstadt Independent Jones, Vicki Parker vicki.jones@ebernstadt.kyschools.us 

Edmonson County Carnes, Jamie James Oscar Jamie.Carnes@Edmonson.kyschools.us 

Elizabethtown Independent Gay, Travis Travis.gay@etown.kyschools.us 

Elliott County Whitt, Jennifer Simmons jennifer.whitt@elliott.kyschools.us 

Eminence Independent Pieper, April April.pieper@eminence.kyschools.us

Erlanger-Elsmere Independent Neace, Shawn Scott shawn.neace@erlanger.kyschools.us 

Erlanger-Elsmere Independent Poweleit, Al al.poweleit@erlanger.kyschools.us 

Estill County Bryan, Amanda Amanda.Bryant@estill.kyschools.us

Fairview Independent Coleman, Benjamin ben.coleman@fairview.kyschools.us 

Fayette County Mills, Mendy B mendy.mills@fayette.kyschools.us 

Fleming County Thompson, Carl carol.thompson@fleming.kyschools.us

Floyd County Isaac, Denise denise.isaac@floyd.kyschools.us 

Floyd County Moore, Amber Brook.Moore@floyd.kyschools.us

Fort Thomas Independent Goetz, Mark Alan mark.goetz@fortthomas.kyschools.us 

Frankfort Independent Hume, Kelli kelli.hume@frankfort.kyschools.us 

Franklin County Allison, Whitney Whitney.Allison@franklin.kyschools.us

Fulton County Parker, Tamra Tamra.parker@fulton.kyschools.us

Fulton Independent Rogers, Jeff Jeff.rogers@fultonind.kyschools.us

Gallatin County Arvin, David David.Arvin@gallatin.kyschools.us 

Garrard County Bolin, Scott D scott.bolin@garrard.kyschools.us 

Glasgow Independent Muhlenkamp, Chad M chad.muhlenkamp@glasgow.kyschools.us 

Grant County Herald, Claudette Marie claudette.herald@grant.kyschools.us 

Graves County Braden, Robert robert.braden@Graves.kyschools.us 

Grayson County Baldwin, Joshua josh.baldwin@grayson.kyschools.us

Green County Marcum, Karen Karen.Marcum@green.kyschools.us

Greenup County Sutton, Nathan Nathan.Sutton@greenup.kyschools.us

Hancock County Boling, Nick nick.boling@hancock.kyschools.us 

Hardin County Adkins, Kimberly Ann kim.adkins@hardin.kyschools.us 

Harlan County Johnson, Brett Brett.johnson@Harlan.kyschools.us 

Harlan Independent Parsons, Jennifer L jennifer.parsons@harlanind.kyschools.us 

Harrison County Switzer, Robert Walter robert.switzer@harrison.kyschools.us 

Hart County Poynter, Allen Allen.Poynter@Hart.kyschools.us

Hart County Caven, Steve Thomas steve.caven@hart.kyschools.us 

Hazard Independent Combs, Sondra Miller Sondra.Combs@Hazard.kyschools.us 
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Henderson County Wolfe, Kasey C Kasey.Wolfe@henderson.kyschools.us 

Henry County Woods, Zachary Jackson zach.woods@henry.kyschools.us 

Hickman County Puckett, Christy Christy.puckett@hickman.kyschools.us

Hickman County Collins, Perry perry.collins@hickman.kyschools.us 

Hopkins County Devine, April Marie april.devine@hopkins.kyschools.us 

Jackson County Bishop, Wesley K Wes.Bishop@Jackson.kyschools.us 

Jackson Independent Davidson, Anjanette Anjanette.davidson@jacksonind.kyschools.us

Jefferson County Lanier, Anissa Elliott anissa.lanier@jefferson.kyschools.us 

Jefferson County Danger, Gisselle Giselle.Danger@jefferson.kyschools.us

Jenkins Independent Wright, Sherry Powers Sherry.Wright@Jenkins.kyschools.us 

Jenkins Independent Anderson, Amanda Amanda.Anderson@jenkins.kyschools.us

Jessamine County Canup, Kelli Lynn kelli-lynn.canup@jessamine.kyschools.us 

Johnson County Castle, Shawn Shawn.castle@johnson.kyschools.us 

Kenton County Blevins, Kelly Jane kelly.blevins@kenton.kyschools.us 

Kentucky School for the Blind District Combs, Whitley whitley.combs@ksb.kyschools.us 

Kentucky School for the Deaf District Harper, Stuart W stuart.harper@ksd.kyschools.us 

Knott County Hall, Brent brent.hall@knott.kyschools.us 

Knox County Sears, Gina Kay gina.sears@knox.kyschools.us 

LaRue County Boone, Savannah Savannah.Boone@larue.kyschools.us 

Laurel County Smith, Teresa Hensley teresa.smith@laurel.kyschools.us 

Lawrence County Prince, Anna Anna.Prince@Lawrence.kyschools.us 

Lee County Angel, Phillip Phillip.Angel@Lee.kyschools.us 

Leslie County Horton, William william.horton@leslie.kyschools.us

Letcher County Sexton, Sherry Kaye sherry.sexton@letcher.kyschools.us 

Lewis County O'Keffe, Lori Lori.okeefe@lewis.kyschools.us

Lincoln County Beeler, Anthony Anthony.Beeler2@lincoln.kyschools.us 

Livingston County Ramage, Amy Leigh Schweizer amy.ramage@livingston.kyschools.us 

Logan County Davis, Robbie N robbie.davis@logan.kyschools.us 

Logan County Goley, Barry W Barry.Goley@Logan.kyschools.us 

Ludlow Independent McMillen, Jennifer L Stauber jennifer.mcmillen@ludlow.kyschools.us 

Lyon County Richey, Rob rob.richey@lyon.kyschools.us 

Madison County Neeley, Randy randy.neeley@madison.kyschools.us 

Magoffin County Bailey, Justin Justin.bailey@magoffin.kyschools.us 

Marion County Akers, Angie Angie.Akers@marion.kyschools.us

Marshall County Brent, Lovett Brent.Lovett@Marshall.kyschools.us 

Martin County Williams, Patricia patricia.williams@martin.kyschools.us 

Mason County Kimble, Robert Robert.Kimble@mason.kyschools.us 

Mayfield Independent Stinson, Kelly Kelly.Stinson@mayfield.kyschools.us 

McCracken County Bowland, Brian Neil brian.bowland@mccracken.kyschools.us 

McCracken County Buchanan, Brent E brent.buchanan@mccracken.kyschools.us 

McCreary County Tucker, Susan susan.tucker@mcCreary.kyschools.us

McLean County Troutman, Rollie Ashley rollie.troutman@mclean.kyschools.us 

Meade County Butler, Christopher Chad Chad.Butler@Meade.kyschools.us 

Menifee County Means, Tonya Tonya.Means@menifee.kyschools.us

Mercer County Hayslett, Esther Greenburg esther.hayslett@mercer.kyschools.us 

Metcalfe County Blythe, Karen Karen.Blythe@metcalfe.kyschools.us
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Metcalfe County Howard, Jamie Garrett jamie.howard@metcalfe.kyschools.us 

Model Lab at EKU Puckett, Kim Kim.puckett@eku.edu

Middlesboro Independent Jones, Leah leah.jones@mboro.kyschools.us 

Monroe County Geralds, Heather heather.geralds@monroe.kyschools.us

Montgomery County Culross, Richard Richard.Culross@montgomery.kyschools.us

Morgan County Haney, Katlin katlin.haney@morgan.kyschools.us 

Muhlenberg County Hardison, Brent brent.hardison@muhlenberg.kyschools.us 

Murray Independent Carter, Lou Brittain lou.carter@murray.kyschools.us 

Nelson County Martin, Alex Alex.Martin@nelson.kyschools.us 

Newport Independent Kaeff, Julie Julie.Kaeff@newport.kyschools.us

Nicholas County Curtis, Sherry Lynn sherry.curtis@nicholas.kyschools.us 

Ohio County Hoover, Cheston A cheston.hoover@ohio.kyschools.us 

Oldham County Williams, Michael Luther michael.williams@oldham.kyschools.us 

Owen County Miller, Grant Grant.Miller@owen.kyschools.us 

Owensboro Independent Thompson, Kevin Kevin.Thompson@Owensboro.kyschools.us

Owsley County Davidson, Charles Charles.Davidson@owsley.kyschools.us 

Paducah Independent Anderson, Heather heather.anderson@paducah.kyschools.us 

Paintsville Independent Ward, Jami jami.ward@paintsville.kyschools.us 

Paris Independent Tobin, Kathy Kathy.Tobin@paris.kyschools.us 

Pendleton County Compton, Matthew Todd matt.compton@pendleton.kyschools.us 

Perry County Castle, Jeffery Brian jeff.castle@perry.kyschools.us 

Pike County Bentley, Michael Michael.Bentley@pike.kyschools.us 

Pikeville Independent Davis, Charles Foster frosty.davis@pikeville.kyschools.us 

Pineville Independent Foster, Leslie leslie.foster@pineville.kyschools.us 

Powell County Robinson, Meredith J meredith.robinson@powell.kyschools.us 

Pulaski County Taylor, Jaala Jaala.taylor@pulaski.kyschools.us 

Raceland-Worthington Independent Brown, Beckie Beckie.Brown@raceland.kyschools.us

Robertson County Massey, Aaron Aaron.Massey@Robertson.kyschools.us 

Rockcastle County Reppert, Marcus A marcus.reppert@rockcastle.kyschools.us 

Rowan County Fannin, Julie R julie.fannin@rowan.kyschools.us 

Russell County Damron, Cecilia Louise cecilia.damron@russell.kyschools.us 

Russell Independent Thompson, Anthony Scott Anthony.Thompson@RussellInd.kyschools.us 

Russellville Independent Pope, Jennifer Jennifer.Pope@russellville.kyschools.us

Science Hill Independent Wilson, Kellie Kellie.Wilson@sciencehill.kyschools.us

Scott County Allen, Brent Wesley brent.allen@scott.kyschools.us 

Scott County Yandell, Elizabeth Elizabeth.Yandell@scott.kyschools.us

Scott County Biddle, Julie Julie.biddle@scott.kyschools.us

Shelby County Clark, Michael S michael.clark@shelby.kyschools.us 

Simpson County Kilburn, Joseph Allen Joseph.Kilburn@simpson.kyschools.us 

Simpson County Smith, Shelina Eakles Shelina.Smith@simpson.kyschools.us 

Somerset Independent Wilson, Donna Long donna.wilson@somerset.kyschools.us 

Southgate Independent Huff, Ericka ericka.huff@dayton.kyschools.us 

Spencer County Rucker, Steven Steven.Rucker@spencer.kyschools.us

Taylor County Cook, Angela Angela.cook@taylor.kyschools.us

Todd County Anderson, Kenneth Kenneth.Anderson@todd.kyschools.us

Trigg County Mangels, James james.mangels@trigg.kyschools.us 
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mailto:brent.allen@scott.kyschools.us
mailto:Elizabeth.Yandell@scott.kyschools.us
mailto:Julie.biddle@scott.kyschools.us
mailto:michael.clark@shelby.kyschools.us
mailto:Joseph.Kilburn@simpson.kyschools.us
mailto:Shelina.Smith@simpson.kyschools.us
mailto:donna.wilson@somerset.kyschools.us
mailto:ericka.huff@dayton.kyschools.us
mailto:Steven.Rucker@spencer.kyschools.us
mailto:Angela.cook@taylor.kyschools.us
mailto:Kenneth.Anderson@todd.kyschools.us
mailto:james.mangels@trigg.kyschools.us


Foster Care Local Education Agency Points of Contact

District Person Name Email

Trimble County Dunaway, Marcia Haney Marcia.Dunaway@Trimble.kyschools.us 

Union County Hancock, Terra Terra.Hancock@union.kyschools.us

Walton-Verona Independent Hartman, Robert Douglas robert.hartman@wv.kyschools.us 

Warren County Kaiser, Kelly Kelly.Kaiser@warren.kyschools.us

Washington County Willis, Chad Travis Chad.Willis@Washington.kyschools.us 

Wayne County York, Ronald Stewart Stewart.York@Wayne.kyschools.us 

Webster County Bowles, Gregory Lee greg.bowles@webster.kyschools.us 

Whitley County Bowlin, Patrick Wesley patrick.bowlin@whitley.kyschools.us 

Williamsburg Independent Rains, Crystal crystal.rains@wburg.kyschools.us 

Williamstown Independent Albert, Traci L traci.albert@williamstown.kyschools.us 

Williamstown Independent Dupin, Geoffrey Todd todd.dupin@williamstown.kyschools.us 

Wolfe County Spencer, Brandy Carson brandy.spencer@wolfe.kyschools.us 

Woodford County Hargis, Jill Mayhew jill.hargis@woodford.kyschools.us 
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